Apr 27 2024 (20:01) India Rail Info

Mumbai LTT - Hubballi Weekly Express (via Vijayapura)/17322X - Exp - SWR
SUR/Solapur to GDG/Gadag Junction
7h Om - 301 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LTT Mumbai LTT 21:15 2 |1 0 43 |6 |CR
2 TNA Thane 21:38 21:40 2m |7 |1 16 |49 |7 CR
3 PNVL |Panvel Junction 22:20 22:25 5m |7 |1 49 34 |12 |CR
4 |PUNE |Pune junction 071:55 02:00 5m (5 (2 |169 |55 |[560 |CR
5 |DD Daund Junction 03:23 03:28 5m (3,6 (2 |245 |37 |[515|CR
6 |SUR |Solapur 08:35 08:40 5m |2 (2 |432 |44 |455 [CR
7 |NBL |Nimbal 10:19 10:20 m 2 |504 |37 |514 |SWR
8 |BJP  |Vijayapura (Bijapur) 11:20 11:25 5m (1 |2 |541 |54 [592 |SWR
9 |LMT |Almatti 12:34 12:35 im |0 (2 [603 [48 (526 |[SWR
10 [BGK |[Bagalkot Junction 13:19 13:20 Tm |0 (2 [639 [55 (537 |SWR
11 (BDM [Badami 13:49 13:50 im (1 |2 [665 [37 |[586 |[SWR
12 |GDG |Gadag Junction 15:40 15:50 10m [0 (2 [732 [33 |[654 |SWR
13 |[UBL  |SSS Hubballi junction 17:35 2 |2 |790 |- 627 |SWR
(Hubli)

Apr 27 2024 (20:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




